
BEG AT SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4,
FT, N 374.02 FT, W 537.79 FT TO 
CONT W 48.21 FT, S 374.02 FT, E 

ESCUDERO NICK A/LAZARO SONIA DE LOS ANGELES
1005 SW WALTER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03397-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2019 KR 5.01 55,110 0 0 55,110

STANDARD
3

556,088
24,046
55,110

635,244
16,060

619,184
HX HB 50,722

568,462
635,244

0

645,528

1344/2148 9/25/2017 WD Q I 01 535,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIANNE HAZELITT

NICK A ESCDERO & SO

1318/1677 7/14/2016 WD Q I 01 525,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISAAC P & EMILY L BRA

MARIANNE HAZELITT
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2023HX Base Yr

1005 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 5,551 122.5256 137.23 761,764 2005 2005 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 4764

BAS 3,856 100 3,856 386,286

FGR 934 55 514 51,491

FOP 120 30 36 3,606

FOP 284 30 85 8,515

FOP 506 30 152 15,227

FUS 908 100 908 90,962

6,608 5,551 556,088

BAS= W21 S13 FOP= W23 S4 E7 S12 E16 N16$ S16 W16 N12 W7 N13
L4 U4  W10  D4 L4  S10 FOP= W38 S13 E33 S2 E3  R4 U4   U2 L2
N9$ S9  R2 D2   D4 L4  W3 N2 W33 S8 FGR= W14 S40 E25 N15 N19
W11 N6$ S6 E11 S19 E8 S2 E3  R2 D2  E10  U2 R2  E3 N2 E13
FOP= S8 E15 N8 W15$ E15 N10 E14 N4 E7 S2  R2 D2  E8  U2 R2
N48$ PTR= N30 FUS= N11 W14 N22 W24 S31 E19 S2 E19$ S30$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,880

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 4 12 48.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 192

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 8,337.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 16,674

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,000

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

24,046

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,110


